
6KW LED Strip Light Making Machine LED Production Line Eton SMT
Machine

Basic Information

China

Eton

CE CCC ISO

HT-F9

1 unit

USD 68000

Wooden box package

30 work days

T/T

100 sets a month

Product Specification

2700MM

2300MM

1550MM

1700KG

380AC 50Hz

6KW

250000 CPH

0.02MM

LED Strip, Tube, Panel

Group Taking, Group Placing

LED Strip Light Making Machine 6KW, 
Eton LED Strip Light Making Machine, 
LED Production Line Eton SMT Machine
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Power:

Power Consumption:

Speed:

Repeat Mounting Precision:

Product:

Mounting Mode:

Highlight:

Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
smtmountingmachine.com
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Product Description

LED Strip Light Making Machine SMT LED Production Line
1. Specific technical parameter

Length*Width*HeighT 2700mm*2300mm *1550mm
Total Weight 1700kg
PCB Length Width Max:330*1200mm Min:100*100mm

Mounting Precision ±0.02mm chip

Mounting Speed 250000CPH(optimum)

Components Speed 0.2mm
Power 380AC 50HZ

Power Consumption 6kw

No. of feeders 68PCS

Components LED 2121/2727/3528/3535/5050 etc

 
2: Product application
Apply to the 0.6 M, 0.9 M, 1.2 M rigid PCB and 0.5 M, 1 M LED flexible strip. Producing
with 4 types of materials at the same time with high capacity. available for board with any
proportion of LED chip and resistor.
Dual arm four modul, 17 nozzles for each mounting part, part A/B/C/D can be mounted
separately or synchronously.
Calibration automatically, high precision, available for RGB.
Exclusive patent technology: Group to take and group to mount.
Optimum speed can reach 250000 CPH

Company information
Top brand of SMT machines in China.
Rich experience - over 10 years.
Over 50000 SQM Industry Park.
Full SMT line solution expert
Local installation and training- no services worry

 
FAQ
1. Q: Are you a trade company or a manufacturer?
2. We are an professional manufacturer specialized in Screen Printer,SMT Machine,
Pick and Place Machine, Reflow Oven, SMT Production line and other SMT Products.
2. Q: What is your delivery date?
The delivery date is about 20 days upon the full payment.
3. Q: What is your payment terms?
100% payment before delivery or 50% deposit in advance and the rest before shipment.
4. Q: How is the warranty?
1). Every machine will be checked carefully before shipping out. Buyers should check the
package once receiving.
2). The complete machine has a warranty period of 12 months from delivery and lifetime
maintenance service.
3). We provide online Q/A and troubleshooting support and technical advice service. Provide
one to one after-sale service.
5. What are your advantages?
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Our company stick to five level management policy: sincere business, focus on R&D,
manufacturing intentions, considerate service, customer trust
 
Let’s light up your business!
We are very experienced in the establishment of led production line. If you are interested
in our products or want to enter the LED business, Please feel free to contact me.
 

 0086 13670197725 (Whatsapp/Wechat)  linda@eton-mounter.com  smtmountingmachine.com

HENGFENG INDUSTRIAL AREA,ZHOUSHI ROAD NO. 739,HEZHOU COMMUNITY,HANGCHENG
STREET,BAOAN,SHENZHEN,CHINA

Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.


	LED Strip Light Making Machine 6KW
	Eton LED Strip Light Making Machine
	LED Production Line Eton SMT Machine

